Minsterland | Sommer 2024
TC Velen (2048700)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Geeste 46 (Parkplatz am Freibad), 46342 Velen

Sportwart/in
Wiedemhover, Gerd
T 0177 3878839 g.wiedemhoever@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Schmaéing, Claudia
T 0174 9295041 claudia.schmaeing@mail.de
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Damen 30 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Claudia Schmaing

m 0174 9295041, claudia.schmaeing@mail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Korte, Stephanie
Garbert-Rensing, Ellen
Koch, Heidrun
Bi3lich, Andrea
Schmaéing, Claudia
Buskasper, Birgit
Hecker, Sarah
Lechtenberg, Victoria
Schuberth, Jana
Ucar, Alexandra
Klépper, Dagmar
Drews, Kristin

13 Luke, Gabriele
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ID-Nr.

28251315
27900296
28453051
27194528
28951773
27754382
29154760
28653297
28953967
29255526
27554413
28353520
26600627

LK

LK15,5
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK22,3
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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